Position

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Secretary

Recreation Supervisor
Assistant Recreation Supervisor

Sports Official

Program Supervisor

Assistant Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Assistant Recreation Supervisor

Gymnastics Instructor |
Program Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Assistant Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Leader
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Recreation Leader
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Gymnastics Instructor |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held

Maintenance Trainee,
Sports Official

Maintenance Trainee,
Recreation Specialist

Resource Aide

Program Supervisor,
Resource Aide

Program Supervisor

City

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$54,791
$50,433
$45,303
$37,025
$18,613

$9,821

$9,301

$8,906
$8,531

$6,878

$6,841
$6,421
$6,146
$5,765
$5,464
$5,435
$4,914
$4,911
$4,881
$4,845
$4,555
$4,538
$4,486
$4,343
$4,284
$4,094
$3,966

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,196
$14,185
$7,570
$28,837
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Program Supervisor
Recreation Leader
Program Supervisor

Gymnastics Instructor | Recreation Specialist

Self-Supporting

Program Supervisor

Recreation Specialist
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor Recreation Specialist

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Gymnastics Instructor | Recreation Specialist

Self-Supporting
Gymnastics Instructor |
Program Supervisor

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Recreation Leader
Gymnastics Instructor | Recreation Specialist
Program Supervisor

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Recreation Leader Sports Official

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Gymnastics Instructor |,

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,709
$3,699
$3,628
$3,458
$3,405
$3,308
$3,029

$3,029

$2,876
$2,714
$2,693
$2,409
$1,976

$1,443
$1,368
$1,328

$1,074
$1,034
$990

$826

$824
$773
$659
$501

$424
$408

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist Self-

Supporting

Recreation Leader

Program Supervisor

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist Self-

Supporting

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Program Supervisor

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist Self-

Supporting
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official

Sports Official

Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official

Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official
Sports Official

Sports Official

Sports Official
Sports Official

Sports Official

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$387
$373
$364
$363
$359
$359
$345

$342
$335
$331
$318
$313
$312
$298
$296
$283

$282
$279
$278
$271
$267
$266
$266
$243
$240
$239
$182

$152
$110

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



Gymnastics Instructor |
Gymnastics Instructor |

Gymnastics Instructor | Recreation Specialist

Self-Supporting

Recreation Specialist Self-
Supporting

Arcata
Arcata

Arcata

Arcata

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$103
$31
$23

$10

$0
$0
$0

$0



