Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$54,791	\$8,196
Recreation Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$50,433	\$14,185
Secretary		Arcata	Recreation	\$45,303	\$7,570
Recreation Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$37,025	\$28,837
Assistant Recreation Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$18,613	\$0
Sports Official	Maintenance Trainee, Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$9,821	\$0
Program Supervisor	Maintenance Trainee, Recreation Specialist	Arcata	Recreation	\$9,301	\$0
Assistant Recreation Supervisor	Resource Aide	Arcata	Recreation	\$8,906	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$8,531	\$0
Assistant Recreation Supervisor	Program Supervisor, Resource Aide	Arcata	Recreation	\$6,878	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I	Program Supervisor	Arcata	Recreation	\$6,841	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$6,421	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Arcata	Recreation	\$6,146	\$0
Assistant Recreation Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$5,765	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$5,464	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$5,435	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,914	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,911	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,881	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,845	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,555	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,538	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,486	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,343	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,284	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$4,094	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,966	\$0

Recreation Specialist		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,709	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,699	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,628	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,458	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,405	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$3,308	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I	Recreation Specialist Self-Supporting	Arcata	Recreation	\$3,029	\$0
Program Supervisor	Gymnastics Instructor I, Recreation Specialist	Arcata	Recreation	\$3,029	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$2,876	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$2,714	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$2,693	\$0
Program Supervisor	Recreation Specialist	Arcata	Recreation	\$2,409	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$1,976	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$1,443	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$1,368	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I	Recreation Specialist Self-Supporting	Arcata	Recreation	\$1,328	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I		Arcata	Recreation	\$1,074	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$1,034	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$990	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$826	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$824	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I	Recreation Specialist	Arcata	Recreation	\$773	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$659	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$501	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$424	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$408	\$0

Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$387	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$373	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$364	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$363	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$359	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$359	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$345	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$342	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$335	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$331	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$318	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$313	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$312	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$298	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$296	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$283	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$282	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$279	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$278	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$271	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$267	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$266	\$0
Program Supervisor		Arcata	Recreation	\$266	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$243	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$240	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$239	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$182	\$0
Recreation Leader	Sports Official	Arcata	Recreation	\$152	\$0
Recreation Leader		Arcata	Recreation	\$110	\$0

Gymnastics Instructor I		Arcata	Recreation	\$103	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I		Arcata	Recreation	\$31	\$0
Gymnastics Instructor I	Recreation Specialist Self-Supporting	Arcata	Recreation	\$23	\$0
Recreation Specialist Self- Supporting		Arcata	Recreation	\$10	\$0